
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B22-762

Mon, 13 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Philosophy  Hoteeva M.S.  B-208
Fri, 17 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language  Kurnaev A.A.  I-108
Mon, 20 May 10:15 — 11:50 EXAM Philosophy  Hoteeva M.S.  B-208
Wed, 22 May 09:20 — 11:50 Principles of professional work  Myseva E.R.  401
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Systems, Networks and Telecommunications  Bochkaryov P.V.  V-114
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Global Information Resources  Romanovskiy V.A.  K-211
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  B-304
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  B-304
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Management (Selected Topics)  Naydenkova K.V.  K-310
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Business Planning  Naydenkova K.V.  K-310
Mon, 03 Jun 14:00 — 16:00 Reserved Dep. 30  Chechkina T.P.  404
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  405
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Global Information Resources  Leonov P.Y.  K-207
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Systems, Networks and Telecommunications  Bochkaryov P.V.,

Guseva A.I.  V-114
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Ovsyannikova O.N.  A-308


